
W. E. PRICE 

AND 

I. JACKSON & SONS 

 

FUNERAL DIRECTORS 



Funeral plans 

 

talgarth funeral plan £ 2,961.00 

mortimer plan £ 2,284.00 

  

We recognise that every family and funeral are unique and we will work 

with you to tailor all funeral arrangements to suit your requirements and 

budget. We can take care of as much of the arrangements as you require, but 

if you’d prefer to do as much as possible yourself, we’re happy to provide 

you with the guidance you need to make that possible. 

 

Your loved one may have set aside money for their funeral or have a funeral 

plan in place. However if you’re personally responsible, it’s a good idea to 

see what you can afford and ensure you help us to work within your budget. 



Included in the plan: 

 

 A service at the crematorium only, or elsewhere before a burial. 

 The Funeral Director’s services. 

 Attending to all the necessary arrangements. 

 A basic coffin suitable for burial or cremation. 

 Conveyance of the deceased from the place of death to the Chapel of Rest, 

within a distance of 30 miles. 

 Supplying a hearse for a local funeral, within a distance of 30 miles.  

 

Please note that disbursements are NOT included 

 

There will be an extra charge for the following: 

 

talgarth Funeral plan 

£ 2,961.00 

Service elsewhere prior to cremation Minimum charge 

£ 450.00 

Limousines Minimum per car 

£ 250.00 

Conveyance of the deceased over a distance of 30 

miles 

Per mile  

£ 1.65 

Use of hearse over a distance of 30 miles Per mile 

£ 2.45 

Viewing deceased within office hours £ 200.00 

Viewing of deceased outside of office hours £ 250.00 

Taking the coffin into church, chapel or elsewhere 

before the day of the funeral 

Minimum charge 

£ 400.00 

Handling donations £ 80.00 

Handling obituary £ 85.00 

Bearers supplied by the funeral directors Each 

£ 65.00 



Included in the plan: 

 

 A service at the graveside or crematorium only. 

 The Funeral Director’s Services. 

 Attending to all the necessary arrangements. 

 A simple coffin suitable for burial or cremation. 

 Conveyance of the deceased from the place of death to the  

Chapel of Rest, within a distance of 30 miles. 

 Supplying a hearse for a local funeral, within a distance of 30 

miles. 

 

Please note that disbursements are NOT included 

 

There will be an extra charge for the following: 

 

mortimer Funeral plan 

 

£ 2,284.00 

Limousines Minimum per car 

£ 250.00 

Conveyance of the deceased over a distance of 30 

miles 

Per mile  

£ 1.65 

Use of hearse over a distance of 30 miles Per mile 

£ 2.45 

Viewing deceased within office hours £ 200.00 

Handling donations £ 80.00 

Handling obituary £ 85.00 

Bearers supplied by the funeral directors Each 

£ 65.00 



Funeral Expenses 

Talgarth funeral   

Basic coffin with 6 handles and name plate £ 473.00 

Conveyance of the deceased within a distance of 30 miles £ 275.00 

Use of the chapel of rest facilities £ 283.00 

Use of the hearse within a distance of 30 miles £ 360.00 

Funeral director’s services £ 1,570.00 

TOTAL £ 2,961.00 

Disbursements are not included   

Mortimer funeral   

For services at the grave / crematorium only   

Simple coffin with 4 handles and name plate £ 410.00 

Conveyance of the deceased within a distance of 30 miles £ 275.00 

Use of the chapel of rest facilities £ 283.00 

Use of the hearse within a distance of 30 miles £ 360.00 

Funeral director’s services £ 956.00 

TOTAL £ 2,284.00 

Disbursements are not included   

For an Attended or Unattended burial funeral,  

the burial fee. 

 

In this local area, the typical cost of the burial fee for 

local residents ranges from: 

 

For a new grave, you will also need to pay for the plot; for an existing grave with a 

memorial in place, you may need to pay a removal/replacement fee. In addition, the 

cemetery may charge a number of other fees including digging and closing the 

grave, registration of interment 

  

 

£482—

£1,035 

 

   

CREMATORIUM FEES   

Pentrebychan  £750.00 

Emstrey  £869.00 

   



UNATTENDED 

CREMATION 

Price starts at £1, 795.00 

COSTS INCLUDED   

PROVISION OF FUNERAL DIRECTORS SERVICES  £369 

CONVEYANCE OF DECEASED WITHIN A 30 MILE RADIUS 

WITHIN OFFICE HOURS* 

COFFIN SUITABLE FOR CREMATION  

 £275 

 

 

£370 

PROVISION OF TRANSPORTATION TO CREMATORIUM  £200 

CREMATION FEE   £499 

DOCTORS FEES (Completion of Form 4)  £82 

   

ANY EXTRA SERVICES WILL INCUR FURTHER COSTS TO 

THE ABOVE PRICE. 

*Additional Charge for out of hours removal 

* Viewing of deceased within working hours 

 

PLEASE NOTE  —  ALL COSTS for an unattended  

cremation MUST BE PAID IN FULL PRIOR TO CREMATION. 

  

 

£180 

£150 



EXTRA CHARGES 

Out of hours collection of deceased £ 180.00 

SERVICE IN CHURCH PRIOR TO CREMATION (MINIMUM) £  400.00 

CONVEYANCE OF DECEASED OVER 30 MILES (PER MILE) £ 1.65 

USE OF HEARSE OVER A DISTANCE OF 30 MILES (PER MILE) £ 2.45 

LIMOUSINE (MINIMUM CHARGE) £ 250.00 

VIEWING OF DECEASED OUT OF OFFICE HOURS (WEEKDAYS) 

WEEKENDS STRICTLY BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

£ 

£ 

150.00 

200.00 

COFFIN TO CHURCH/CHAPEL OR ELSEWHERE PRIOR TO DAY 

OF FUNERAL(MINIMUM) 

WEEKDAYS 

WEEKENDS 

 

 

£ 

£ 

 

 

400.00 

500.00 

BURIAL OR SCATTERING OF ASHES        WEEKDAYS 9AM TO 5PM 

EVENINGS AND WEEKENDS 

ASHES CASKET 

COLLECTION OF ASHES 

Scatter Tube 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

 

350.00 

450.00 

110.00 

46.00 

30.00 

BEARERS SUPPLIED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR (EACH) £ 65.00 

EMBALMING £ 200.00 

DONATIONS—HOME VISIT £ 120.00 

DONATIONS—OPENED AT OFFICE AND SENT £ 80.00 

LEAFLETS                                        …………………………………..   set up fee 

MINIMUM CHARGE 50 OR LESS 

OVER 50 LEAFLETS ADD 50P EACH 

£ 

 

25.00 

1.00 each 

 

ATTENDANCE CARDS                                                                            EACH 

Per 100 

£ 

£ 

0.08 

5.00 


